Monitorler

-

Uriin
21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

87,40 USD

98,90 USD

128,80
usb

152,95
usb

166,75
usb

194,35
usb

89,70 USD

93,15 USD

113,85
usb

123,05
usb

124,20
usb



23.

27

?‘W 27

23.

23.

21.

23.

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

124,20
usb

151,80
usb

159,85
usb

166,75
usb

171,35
usb

172,50
usb

185,15
usb



